
REQUESTOR'S NAME COMPANY NAME MAILING ADDRESS PHONE / FAX

1. Shannon Honer Vaughan Construction 10355 Westpark Drive P 713.243.8300 mailed

Houston TX 77042 shoner@vaughnconstruction.com

2. Harvey Cleary Harvey Builders 3630 Westchase Drive P 713-783-5313 mailed

Stephen  Driver Houston TX 77042 sdriver@harveybuilders.com

3 Satterfield & Pontikes Construction, Inc. 1100 Equity Drive p 713.996.1300 mailed

Houston TX 77041 F Mreyes@SatPon.com

4. Ryan Viney O'Donnell/Snider Construction 1900 West Loop South P 713.782.7660 mailed

Houston TX 77027 F rviney@odonnellsnider.com

5. Kim Barrow Balfour Beatty Construction 4321 Directors Row, Ste 200 P 713-222-0900 mailed

Houston TX 77092 F Kbarrow@BalfourBeattyus.com

6. Max Montegut Brookstone 3715 Dacoma St P 713.683.8800 mailed

Houston TX 77092 F mmontegut@brookstone-tx.com

7. Tom Forney Forney Construction 8945 Long Point Rd, Ste 200 P 713.224.1900 mailed

Houston TX 77055 F HOUSTON@FORNEYCC.com 

8. Don Thompson DT Construction LP 1023 North Houston Ave P 281.540.2411 mailed

Humble TX 77338 F dont@dt-construction.com

9. Toni Lawson Dodge Data & Analytics 3315 Central Ave P 501.321.2956 mailed

Dodge Plans Hot Springs AR 71913 toni.lawson@contstruction.com

10 Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway, Ste 100 P

Norcross GA 30092 F mailed

11.  Greg DeKing Frost Construction 19506 HWY 59N, Ste 220 281-446-6522 emailed

Houston TX F gdeking51@gmail.com

12. Nora Brickfield Builders, Inc 9945 Easthaven Blvd. 713-946-0683 emailed

Houston TX 77075 713-946-2088 NrickfieldBuilders@comcast.net

13. Pam Schick Shawnee Steel & Welding, Inc 913-432-8046 emailed

913-432-3034 pam.schick@shawnee-steel.com

BID DEADLINE: 10:00A.M. Thursday, June 16, 2016 

PUBLIC BID OPENING:10:30 A.M. Thursday, June 16, 2016

HARRIS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

RECORD OF BID PACKETS MAILED

RFP # 2016-04

STAIRWELLS PROJECT

ISSUED May 20, 2016
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